Dean's Advisory Board Meeting
January 29, 2024 | Zoom:

TIME

2:30 p.m.

3 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:50 p.m.

4 p.m.

TOPIC

College and Campus Updates

Foundation Funds
The Future of 90.3 KRNU
Good News

Meeting adjourns


https://unl.zoom.us/j/98812353010?from=addon
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